
ADSS
Falls & Oxford
6194 Lugrin
5635 Mersey Rd 3:57
Mersey & Gordon
Gordon & Grandview
5515 Grandview 4:01
Compton & Grandview
Tsuma-as School 
Spencer Park
Lathom & Elizabeth 4:06
Lathom & Leslie 4:07
Ian Ave & Rex Rd 4:08
Discovery College 4:10
John Howitt School 4:12
Ian & Michigan 4:13

Trip 2 - ADSS to River Rd, Falls St, Lathom Rd & Tebo Rd 
areas

4:02

4:05

3:45
3:55

4:04

3:59
4:00

3:56

Route 5 PM Mon-Thurs


