Route 5 PM Mon-Thurs	
Trip 2 - ADSS to River Rd, Falls St, Lathom Rd & Tebo Rd	
areas	
ADSS	3:45
Falls & Oxford	3:55
6194 Lugrin	3:56
5635 Mersey Rd	3:57
Mersey & Gordon	3:59
Gordon & Grandview	4:00
5515 Grandview	4:01
Compton & Grandview	4:02
Tsuma-as School	4:04
Spencer Park	4:05
Lathom & Elizabeth	4:06
Lathom & Leslie	4:07
lan Ave & Rex Rd	4:08
Discovery College	4:10
John Howitt School	4:12
lan & Michigan	4:13